ALLSTATE CORP Form 8-K October 16, 2001

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C.

FORM 8-K

CURRENT REPORT

PURSUANT TO SECTION 13 OR 15 (d) OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

Date of report (Date of earliest event reported) October 10, 2001

The Allstate Corporation

(Exact Name of Registrant as Specified in Charter)

Delaware

1-11840

(State or Other Jurisdiction of Incorporation)

2775 Sanders Road, Northbrook, Illinois

(Address of Principal Executive Offices)
Registrant's telephone number, including area code (847) 402-5000

Page 1 of 6
Exhibit Index at page 4

Item 5. Other Events

On October 10, 2001, the Registrant issued the press release attached hereto as Exhibit 99.

Item 7. Financial Statements and Exhibits

(c) Exhibits

Exhibit No. Description

Edgar Filing: ALLSTATE CORP - Form 8-K

Exhibit No.	Description
99	Registrant's press release dated October 10, 2001
	Page 2 of 6

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

THE ALLSTATE CORPORATION

By /s/ EMMA M. KALAIDJIAN

Name: Emma M. Kalaidjian Title: Assistant Secretary

October 16, 2001

Page 3 of 6

Index to Exhibits

Exhibit No.	Description	Sequential Page Number
99	Registrant's press release dated October 10, 2001	5
	Page 4 of 6	

:Arial;font-size:11pt;">

In connection with his appointment and consistent with Helix's current independent director compensation program, upon his election Mr. Gatti was awarded 6,093 shares of restricted Helix common stock, which will vest on the one-year anniversary of the date of the grant. For his service on the Board and its committees, Mr. Gatti will also receive retainer and other fees in accordance with Helix's independent director compensation program.

Edgar Filing: ALLSTATE CORP - Form 8-K

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Date: August 21, 2018

HELIX ENERGY SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.

By:/s/ Alisa B. Johnson
Alisa B. Johnson
Executive Vice President and General Counsel